
Uttara Preparatory School (UPS) 
______________Uttara Dhaka________________ 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

January to December 2019 
 

Date Day Event Remarks 

15 January Tuesday 
Stationeries of (PG - KG) students to be submitted by 

the guardians 
 

10 February Sunday Saraswati Puja Holiday 

13 February Wednesday Annual Picnic – 2019   

19 February Tuesday Maghi Purnima Holiday 

21 February Thursday 
Shaheed Dibash  

(International Mother Language Day) 

Ekushay 

Rally   

4 March Monday Shib Ratri Holiday 

12 March  Tuesday 
 Mid Term (PG – IV) Begins  

 MT – 01 (VI & VII) BM + EM Begins 
Exam 

17 March Sunday Birth Day of the Father of the Nation Holiday 

21 March Thursday Dol Jatra Holiday 

26 March Tuesday Independence and National Day Holiday  

4 April  Thursday Shab-e-Meraj Holiday 

5 April  Thursday First Model Test (Class V) Begins Exam 

14 April   Sunday Bangla Naba Barsha -1426  Holiday 

18 April  Thursday First Term End Examination (PG – IV) Begins Exam 

21 April Sunday Shab-e-Barat & Easter Sunday  Holiday 

29 April  Monday Parents Day & Announcement of Result (Class V)  

30 April  Tuesday MT – 02 (VI & VII) BM + EM Begins Exam 

01 May Wednesday May Dibash Holiday 

8 May  

to 

11 June 

Wednesday 

to 

Tuesday 

Summer Vacation, Ramadan Vacation,  

Buddha Purnima, Shab-e-Qadar, Jumatul Vida &  

Eid-ul-Fitr. 

Vacation 

12 June  Wednesday School re-open after vacation  

13 June Thursday Parents Day & Announcement of Result (PG – IV)  

19 June  Wednesday Second Model Test (Class V) Begins  Exam 

23 June Sunday Half Yearly Examination (VI & VII) Begins Exam 

10 July Wednesday Parents Day & Announcement of Result (V)  

16 July Tuesday Mid Term (PG – IV) Begins Exam 

21 July Sunday Parents Day & Announcement of Result (VI & VII)  

8 August 

to  

19 August 

Thursday 

to  

Monday 

Eid-ul-Azha & National Mourning Day 

 

Vacation 

 



20 August Tuesday School re-opens after vacation  

23 August Friday Janmastami  Holiday 

1 September Sunday Hijri Naba Barsha (1441) Holiday 

4 September Wednesday 
 Second Term End Examination (PG – IV) Begins 

 Third Model Test (Class V) Begins 
Exam 

10 September Tuesday Holy Ashura Holiday 

18 September Wednesday MT – 01 (VI & VII) BM + EM Begins   

24 September Tuesday 
 Parents Day & Announcement of Result (PG –IV) BM+EM 

 Parents Day & Announcement of Result (V) BM+EM 

 

 

 

 

5 October 

to 

13 October 

Saturday 

to  

Sunday 

Puja Vacation  Holiday 

14 October Monday School re-opens after vacation  

17 October Thursday 

 Mid Term (PG – IV) Begins  

 Fourth Model Test (Class: V) Begins 

  MT – 02 (VI & VII) BM + EM Begins  

Exam 

23 October Wednesday Akheri Chahar Somba Holiday 

27 October Sunday Kali Puja  Holiday 

4 November Monday Parents Day & Announcement of Result (Class V)  

10 November Sunday Eid-e-Miladun Nabi Holiday 

28 November Thursday 
 Third Term End Examination (PG – IV) Begins  

 Final Examination (VI & VII) Begins  
Exam 

5 December Thursday  Final Model Test (Class : V) Exam 

 7 December Saturday Parents Day & Announcement of Result (Class V)  

9 December Monday Fateha Yazdaham  Holiday 

12 December  Class Party (Class PG to VII) BM + EM  

16 December Monday  Bijoy Dibosh (Victory Day) Holiday 

17 December Tuesday 
 Parents Day & Announcement of Result (Class PG – IV) 

 Parents Day & Announcement of Result (VI & VII) 
 

25 December Wednesday  Christmas Day Holiday 

 
 Changes may be made depending on the sighting of the moon or any other   

circumstances of the school. 
 Mid Term Test will consist of 20 marks. 
 Class Test (CT) will be taken after finishing every chapter/unit.  
 Admission Forms (Play Group and above) for the session 2020 will be distributed 
     from 1st September 2019.  


